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Euro Stock Truck Mbracing Tamiya 2023-24
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: GENERAL PILOTOS -
o 25/03/2023 | 27/05/2023 | 11/11/2023 | 07/01/2024 < o

3 # Puntos | # Puntos | # Puntos | # Puntos | Total b= =~
o Nombre Piloto Equipo # Jornada1 | Jornada 2 | Jornada 3 | Jornada 4 | Puntos | © Q
1° | CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4) Team Flash 4 501 501 500 497 1999

2° | OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7) Cepsa Team 7 489 496 482 485 1952 47\ 47
3° | BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (5) MbRacing 5 479 480 491 490 1940 12 59
4° | CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 469 460 484 481 1894 46/ 105
5° | CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIAN (56) Chami Team 56 460 475 474 470 1879 15 120
6° | DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) Team De Sande |48 442 444 463 450 1799 80| 200
7° | DE SANDE MARIO (57) Junior Team De Sande |57 436 445 439 438 1758 41| 241
8° | MONIJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Team Monje 64 - 477 483 464 1424| 334| 575
9° | MONIJE JESUS (63) Junior Team Monje 63 - 471 455 460 1386 38/ 613
10° | OROZCO DANIEL (83) Desconocido 83 451 445 437 - 1333 53| 666
11° | GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE (44) Cepsa Team 44 482 - - 496 978/ 355 1021
12° | FERNANDO BUZO (85) Desconocido 85 - 472 471 - 943 35| 1056
13° | LOPEZ LUCENA MARCOS (82) Team Air Kiwi 82 - 464 449 - 913 30| 1086
14° | TIRADO DIAZ DAVID (69) Team Tirado 69 454 - - 455 909 4/ 1090
15° | MANUEL MORAIS (84) Desconocido 84 - 452 442 - 894 15| 1105
16° | TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior Team Tirado 59 442 - - 439 881 13| 1118
17° | GARCIA PEDRAZ ARTURO (70) Gulf Team 70 490 - - - 490, 391| 1509
18° | HENARES SARDA JUAN MIGUEL (76) Team KTM Buggyra | 76 482 - - - 482 8| 1517
19° | AVILA ALONSO RUBEN (71) Gulf Team 71 470 - - - 470 12| 1529
20° | BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE (6) MbRacing 6 - - - 465 465 25 1534
21° | GARCIA DOMINGUEZ DANIEL (58) Team Air Kiwi |58 - 464 - - 464 1 1535
22° | GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) Desconocido 43 - - 457 - 457 7| 1542
23° | GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS ) Team Nova 8 - - - 453 453 4| 1546
24° | FERNANDEZ REDONDO RAUL (45) Team Raul 45 - - 450 - 450 3| 1549
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Nombre Piloto Equipo # TQ 3 & 2 & 3 & 3 & g & Jol:':ac:isa 8 Pu(rjlt?:ns 8 8
1° |GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE (44) Cepsa Team 44 2 99/ 3 | 98/ 1 100 2 | 99 1 | 100 498 498
2° |CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4) Team Flash 4 1| 100 2 | 99| 2 | 99 1 |100| 2 | 99 497| 497 1 1
3° IBARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (5) MbRacing 5 4 97| 1 [100| 4 | 97| 3 | 98 3 | 98 490 490 7 8
4° |OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7) Cepsa Team 7 3 98| 4 | 97| 3 | 98/ 4 | 97| 6 | 95 485 485 5 13
5° |CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 5 9| 5 | 96| 5 | 96/ 5 | 96 4 | 97 481 481 4 17
6° |CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIAN (56) Chami Team 56 6 95 6 | 95 8 | 93] 7 | 94/ 8 | 93 470 470 11 28
7° [BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE (6) MbRacing 6 8 93|14 | 87| 7 | 94/ 6 | 95 5 | 96 465, 465 5 33
8° [MONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Team Monje 64 7 94/ 13 | 88| 6 | 95 8 | 93 7 | 94 464, 464 1 34
9° [MONJE JESUS (63) Junior Team Monje 63 9 92| 8 | 931 9 | 92 9 | 92/ 10| 91 460 460 4 38
10° [TIRADO DIAZ DAVID (69) Team Tirado 69 11 90/ 10 | 91/ 10| 91/10| 91| 9 | 92 455 455 5 43
11° [GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (8) Team Nova 8 10 | 91/ 7 | 94/ 12| 89[ 12| 89 11| 90 453 453 2 45
12° [DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) Team De Sande | 48 12 | 89 9 | 92/ 11| 90| 11| 90/ 12| 89 450 450 3 48
13° [TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior Team Tirado 59 13 | 88/ 12| 89/ 13| 88/ 13| 88/ 15| 86 439 439 11 59
14° DE SANDE MARIO (57) Junior Team De Sande | 57 14 | 87/ 11| 90| 15| 86| 14 | 87| 13| 88 438 438 1 60|
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Nombre Piloto Equipo Ta & & 8 & 8 & 8 288 2 jome |8 poie| B 8
1° | CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4) Team Flash 4 1 100{ 1 | 100f 1 |[100/ 1 |[100| 1 | 100 500 500
2° BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 5) MbRacing 5 2 99| 3 98| 3 98| 4 |97 | 2 99 491 491 9 9
3° | CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 5 96| 4 97| 4 97| 3 |98 | 5 96 484 484 7 16
4° IMONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Team Monje 64 4 97| 7 94| 2 99| 5 |96 | 4 97 483 483 1 17
5° |(OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7) Cepsa Team 7 3 98| 2 99|13 | 88/ 2 |99 | 3 98 482 482 1 18
6° [CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIAN (56) Chami Team 56| 2 6 95| 5 96| 5 96| 6 |95 | 11 90 474 474 8 26|
7° |[FERNANDO BUZO (85) Gulf Team 85 7 94| 8 93| 6 95| 7 |94 | 6 95 471 471 3 29
8° |DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) Team De Sande |48 8 93| 9 92| 9 92| 9 (92| 7 94 463 463 8 37|
9° |GODOY PANEBIANCO JAVIER (43) Desconocido 43 9 92/ 15| 86| 7 94 8 |93 | 9 92 457 457 6 43|
10° IMONIJE JESUS (63) Junior Team Monje 63 10 91| 6 95/ 15| 86/ 11 |90 | 8 93 455 455 2 45
11° FERNANDEZ REDONDO RAUL (45) Team Raul 45 14 87| 13 | 88| 8 9310 (91 (10| 91 450 450 5 50|
12° |[LOPEZ LUCENA MARCOS (82) Gulf Team 82 1 90( 10 | 91| 11 90| 12 | 89 | 12| 89 449 449 1 51
13° MANUEL MORALIS (84) Gulf Team 84 15 86| 12 | 89/ 10| 91/ 13 | 88| 13 | 88 442 442 7 58
14° |DE SANDE MARIO (57) Junior Team De Sande | 57 12 89| 14 | 87|12 | 89/ 14 | 87 | 14 | 87 439 439 3| 61
15° |OROZCO DANIEL (83) Gulf Team 83 13 88| 11 90| 14 | 87|15 |86 | 15| 86 437 437 2 63
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* Nombre Piloto Equipo # TQ § 5 § n.g § n.g § n.g § é JF::::::;Sa 8 p-[,?:tils E E

1° | CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4) Team Flash 4 | 2 1 100{ 1 [ 100 2 [ 99 | 1 |[100| 1 | 100 501 501

2° |OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7) Cepsa Team 7 2 99| 2 99| 1 |100| 2 |99 | 2 99 496 496 5 5
3° I BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 5) MbRacing 5 3 98| 3 98/ 13 /88| 3 |98 | 3 98| 480 480 16 21
4° IMONJE TARANCO JOSE LUIS (64) Team Monje 64 13 88| 4 97| 3 |98 | 4 |97 | 4 97 477 477 3 24
5° |CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIAN (56) Chami Team 56 4 97| 5 96| 4 |97 | 5 |96 |12 | 89 475 475 2 26
6° |OROZCO DANIEL (83) Gulf Team 85 5 96| 8 93| 5 |96 | 7 |94 | 8 93 472 472 3 29
7° |MONIJE JESUS (63) Junior Team Monje 63 6 95| 7 94| 7 |94 | 8 |93 | 6 95 471 471 1 30
8° |GARCIA DOMINGUEZ DANIEL (58) Team Air Kiwi 58 8 93| 6 95/ 8 19310 |91 | 9 92 464 464 7 37
9° |LOPEZ LUCENA MARCOS (82) Gulf Team 82 7 94| 9 921 9 192 9 |92 | 7 94 464 464 0 37
10° |(CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 14 87|14 | 87/ 6 |95| 6 |95 | 5 96 460 460 4 41
11° |OROZCO DANIEL (83) Gulf Team 84 10 91|10 | 9110|9113 |88 |10 | 91 452 452 8 49
12° |OROZCO DANIEL (83) Gulf Team 83 9 92| 11 90| 12 |89 | 14 | 87 | 14 | 87 445 445 7 56
13° |DE SANDE MARIO (57) Junior Team De Sande |57 12 89| 12| 89/ 11|90 |12 |89 | 13| 88 445 445 0 56
14° |DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) Team De Sande | 48 11 90| 14 | 87|14 |87 | 11 |90 | 11 90 444 444 1 57
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19 |CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (4) Team Flash 4121 100( 1 | 100, 1 |100] 2 | 99| 1 |100 501 501

2° \GARCIA PEDRAZ ARTURO (70) Desconocido 70 2 99| 4 | 97| 3 | 98/ 4 | 97| 2 | 99 490 490 11 11
3° | OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (7) Cepsa Team 7 3 98| 5 | 96/ 2 | 99| 3 | 98 3 | 98 489 489 1 12
4° [HENARES SARDA JUAN MIGUEL (76) Desconocido 76 6 95 3 98 8 93] 1 |100 5 96 482 482 7 19
5° |GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE (44) Cepsa Team 44 4 97/ 2 | 99/ 4 | 97| 5 | 96 8 | 93 482 482 0 19
6° [BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (5) MbRacing 5 5 96| 6 | 95 5 | 96| 6 | 95 4 | 97 479 479 3 22
7° |AVILA ALONSO RUBEN (71) Desconocido 71 8 93 8 | 931 6 | 95/ 7 | 94 6 | 95 470 470 9 31
8° |CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO (49) Chami Team 49 7 94| 7 | 94/ 7 | 94/ 8 | 93 7 | 94 469 469 1 32
9° |CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIAN (56) Chami Team 56 9 92 9 | 92/ 9 | 92/ 9 | 92 9 | 92 460 460 9 41
10° [TIRADO DIAZ DAVID (69) Desconocido 69 10 9111 | 90/ 10| 91/ 10| 91/ 10| 91 454 454 6 47
11° JOROZCO DANIEL (83) Desconocido 83 11 90 10 | 91 11| 90| 11 | 90 11| 90| 451 451 3 50
12° |TIRADO NEREA (59) Junior Team Tirado 59 13 88/ 13 | 88/ 13 | 88/ 12 | 89 12| 89 442 442 9 59
13° IDE SANDE MARIO (57) Junior Team De Sande | 57 14 87/ 14 | 87/ 14 | 87| 13 | 88 14| 87 436 436 6 65
14° |DE SANDE HURTADO PEDRO (48) Team De Sande | 48 12 89 12| 89 12| 89/ 14 | 87 13| 88| 442 442 -6 59
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